
Liabilities 

Capital Account 
Opening balance 
|Add: During the Yerar 

Less: Curent yr Deñcit 

Management A/c 
Opening Balance 
Add: Principal A/c 

456344 

Total 

- 1377000 
1833344 

2637120 

88,12,687( 
525321 

J.S.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 

Chamarajanagar -571313 

Balance Sheet A at 

Amount 

93,38,008 

31-03-2024 

85,34,232 

Fixed Assets 

(8,03,776) Deposits ( Asset) 

As Per Schedule 

Current Assets 

JSS MVP 

Add: Current yr 

Assets 

Closing Balance 
-Corporation Bank 

6684033 

A/c 520101201902288 
A/c 520101213195018 
A/c 5201012063 24010 

Total 

Amount 

Partner 

1,29,073 

For EY & ASSOCIATES 
Chartered Accountants 

9,81,000 

66,84,033 

4,03,925 
3,10,874 

85,34,232 

Hareesha TS 
FRN:020938S & M. NO. 256924 

25,327 


