

J.S.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
Chamarajanagar -571313

Balance Sheet As at 31-03-2024

Liabilities	Amount	Assets	Amount
Capital Account		Fixed Assets	
Opening balance	456344	As Per Schedule	1,29,073
Add: During the Year	- 1377000		
	1833344	Current Assets	
Less: Current yr Deficit-	2637120	Deposits (Asset)	9,81,000
	(8,03,776)	JSS MVP	6684033
		Add: Current yr	-
Management A/c			66,84,033
Opening Balance	- 88,12,687		
Add: Principal A/c	- 525321		
	93,38,008	Closing Balance	
		- Corporation Bank -	
		A/c 520101201902288	4,03,925
		A/c 520101213195018	3,10,874
		A/c 520101206324010	25,327
Total	85,34,232	Total	85,34,232

For EY & ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountants

Hareesha T.S

Hareesha T S
FRN:020938S & M. NO. 256924
Partner